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Platz Schutze

1 Florian Purps
2 Glnther Keller
3 Michael Ranz
4 Stefan Keller
5 Johannes Stegmair
6 Michael Hirsch
7 Anton Oswald
8 Andreas Stegmair
9 Christian Baur
10 Robert Oswald
11 Sebastian Sollner
12 Thomas Losinger
13 Daniel Tuffentsammer
14 Anja Keller
15 Matthias Wagner
16 Christian Bleis
17 Fabian Bako
18 Sebastian Ohler
19 Robert Oswald
20 Dominik Steinherr
21 Leder Dominik
22 Michael Schlecht
23 Tim Settelle

24 Stefan Teufelhart

Samstag, 13. Mai 2023

Schiitzenergebnis TriathlonschieRen 2023
Mannschaft Karabiner K98 KKPistole = KKGewehr  Ergebnis Ringe

VSK Mering | 43 82 40 165
SVV Ried | 39 81 41 161
VSK Mering | 49 66 44 159
SVV Ried | 22 92 38 152
KSV Affing Il 37 84 31 152
VSK Mering | 24 86 40 150
KSV Bachern/Rohrbach | 28 70 46 144
KSV Affing Il 25 78 41 144
KSV Bachern/Rohrbach | 20 83 38 141
KSV Bachern/Rohrbach | 15 84 38 137
RK Fischach | 19 91 26 136
KSV Bachern/Rohrbach Il 30 72 33 135
SVV Ried | 4 82 43 129
SVV Ried Il 0 84 42 126
RK Fischach | 38 75 13 126
KSV Affing Il 12 79 32 123
RK Fischach | 20 58 42 120
RK Fischach Il 26 65 29 120

24 58 36 118
KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting IlI 9 67 35 111
RK Fischach II 25 49 26 100
KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting Il 25 51 24 100
KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting Il 5 49 40 94
KSV Bachern/Rohrbach Il 14 46 33 93
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Scheibennummer
15

31
11
29
37
13
18
36
24
17
40
16
27
28
43
39
42
45
32
9
41
4
6
21
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Platz
25

26
27
28

Schiitze
Manuel Schaffer

Thomas Hugl
Andrea Escher

Alexander Zarle

Samstag, 13. Mai 2023

Mannschaft
KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting |

KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting Il
KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting |
KSV Gebenhofen-Anwalting IlI

Karabiner K98
2

7
0
0
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KKPistole
56

46
27
21

KKGewehr
25

20
40
5

Ergebnis Ringe
83

73
67
26

Scheibennummer
1

5
3
8
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